
Show #63785: CORHA FLAG CITY SERIES #2 (06/09/2017-06/11/2017)

NRHA 1100: Open  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 748 CHIPS DUN RIGHT MERI MARSH 74.50 SARAH L CHRISTEN$260.27

2 146 SMART DUAL CHIC STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 73.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY$202.43

3 684 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY JESSE P GENTILE 72.00 JUSTIN W CORNWELL$115.68

4T 657 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 69.50 KIM D RUBLE

4T 701 CHICS LECTRICPLAYBOY ARTHUR BUENTELLO 69.50 ARTHUR BUENTELLO

6 659 HESA SHINY NICKEL ROBERT ARNOLD 68.00 OHIO LAZY L RANCH

NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 748 CHIPS DUN RIGHT MERI MARSH 74.50 SARAH L CHRISTEN$147.34

2 146 SMART DUAL CHIC STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 73.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY$114.60

3 684 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY JESSE P GENTILE 72.00 JUSTIN W CORNWELL$65.49

4 643 WOODY HAYZ PATRICK AARON SCHWARZ 71.00 PATRICK AARON SCHWARZ

5 615 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW ARTHUR BUENTELLO 70.50 THOMAS F DALEY

6T 657 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 69.50 KIM D RUBLE

6T 701 CHICS LECTRICPLAYBOY ARTHUR BUENTELLO 69.50 ARTHUR BUENTELLO

8 659 HESA SHINY NICKEL ROBERT ARNOLD 68.00 OHIO LAZY L RANCH

9 662 DIRTY IN TINSLETOWN WILLIAM BOWEN 0.00 DAVID J SILVA, SR

NRHA 1301: Limited Open (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 640 SUPER COOL WRANGLER DANE G JOHNSON 71.50 DANE G JOHNSON$120.00

2 657 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 69.50 KIM D RUBLE$80.00

3 644 ZARAGOSA KAYLEY GIMBEL 65.50 PATRICK AARON SCHWARZ

NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 657 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 69.50 KIM D RUBLE$200.00

NRHA 1400: Non Pro (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 674 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM JAIME NELSON 70.50 JAIME NELSON$332.78

2T 702 GUNNERS SILVER STAR TAYLOR ROEDER 70.00 JANINE LADD ROEDER$110.93

2T 689 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 70.00 ROBERT M GELLART$110.93

4 732 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 68.50 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

5 653 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 0.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER

NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 674 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM JAIME NELSON 70.50 JAIME NELSON$131.31

2T 702 GUNNERS SILVER STAR TAYLOR ROEDER 70.00 JANINE LADD ROEDER$53.50

2T 689 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 70.00 ROBERT M GELLART$53.50

2T 656 CASI CIELO HEATHER N MYERS 70.00 CAROL A CONWAY$53.50

5 732 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 68.50 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

6 653 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 0.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER

NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 614 MISSIN THE TRAIN STACEY HOTCHKISS 70.50 STACEY HOTCHKISS$99.62

2T 702 GUNNERS SILVER STAR TAYLOR ROEDER 70.00 JANINE LADD ROEDER$60.88
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2T 689 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 70.00 ROBERT M GELLART$60.88

4 616 NUTHINS FREE ROBERT HOTCHKISS 69.00 ROBERT HOTCHKISS

5 732 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 68.50 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

6 777 JUSTA SMART STAR NIGEL LANCASTER 68.00 NIGEL LANCASTER

7 647 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 61.00 KAREN HIGNETT

8T 697 RBD CASPER CHEX TANYA MCCORT 0.00 TANYA MCCORT

8T 653 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 0.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER

NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 605 MERCEDES STUNT MAN MARY HOWARD 71.00 MARY HOWARD$10.83

2 614 MISSIN THE TRAIN STACEY HOTCHKISS 70.50 STACEY HOTCHKISS$7.22

3 689 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 70.00 ROBERT M GELLART

4 616 NUTHINS FREE ROBERT HOTCHKISS 69.00 ROBERT HOTCHKISS

5 653 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 0.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER

NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 680 DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 72.50 MERI MARSH$166.64

2T 687 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 72.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$101.83

2T 719 SHOOTING SPARKS STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 72.00 LARRY BAUGHMAN$101.83

4 659 HESA SHINY NICKEL ROBERT ARNOLD 69.50 OHIO LAZY L RANCH

5 713 HOLLYNICS QUIET RIOT BRANDY MURPHY 68.00 KIM BARRETT

6 786 MALIBU WIMPY SCOTT MC FARLAND 65.00 DOUGHAS CARLIN

7 694 IMA GUNNATRASHYA VINCIENZO SANTOS 0.00 ROBERT STEIN

NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 680 DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 72.50 MERI MARSH$196.53

2 687 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 72.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$131.02

3 659 HESA SHINY NICKEL ROBERT ARNOLD 69.50 OHIO LAZY L RANCH

4 672 SUN OF PALE FACE KEITH CEDDIA 0.00 JOE C CEDDIA

NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 732 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 70.50 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-$149.56

1T 721 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 70.50 WHITNEY LAUCK$149.56

3T 717 RIO ONE STEP CLOSER MORGAN KNERR 70.00 TODD KNERR$32.05

3T 693 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 70.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS$32.05

3T 612 COON TAIL KITTY CALLIE LOOKABAUGH 70.00 CALLIE LOOKABAUGH$32.05

3T 782 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 70.00 SCOTT NIEKAMP$32.05

7T 683 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 69.50 LARRY T GRUNTZ

7T 773 CHEX OUT MY CAN CAN ANN REUSSER 69.50 ANN REUSSER

7T 615 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 69.50 THOMAS F DALEY

10 679 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR LYNN M MILLER 65.50 LYNN M MILLER

11 678 CROME PLATED HOTROD MEGHAN BEURY 0.00 MEGHAN BEURY

NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 770 CG TOP HAND KATHY MORGAN 73.00 COUNTRY SQUIRE FARMS, $166.64

2 732 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 70.50 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-$129.60



Show #63785: CORHA FLAG CITY SERIES #2 (06/09/2017-06/11/2017)

3T 693 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 70.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS$37.03

3T 782 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 70.00 SCOTT NIEKAMP$37.03

5T 683 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 69.50 LARRY T GRUNTZ

5T 773 CHEX OUT MY CAN CAN ANN REUSSER 69.50 ANN REUSSER

7 797 JAC N COKE CAROL A CONWAY 68.50 CAROL A CONWAY

NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 788 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 69.50 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER

1T 700 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 69.50 LUKE TURNER

3 685 SHINE MACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 69.00 ROBERT M GELLART

4 744 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 68.00 RILEY DABO

5T 604 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 66.50 GRACE M SCHROECK

5T 661 A BUENO CHIC AVA COUGHLIN 66.50 AVA COUGHLIN

7 639 SPOOKS LIL SUPERSTAR ABIGAIL HARDY 62.50 LAURA LEITNER

8 602 RR STAR PLAYER GABE JOHNSON 0.00 DANE JOHNSON

NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 642 TRICKED OUT TRUCK CAROLINE GUTE 73.00 CAROLINE GUTE

2 742 NIMBLE WALLA WALLA JORDAN ROEDER 71.50 JANINE LADD-ROEDER

3 795 THIS JACS ELECTRIC ELISABETH WILL 70.50 ELISABETH WILL

4 607 MADE BY MERCEDES OLIVER N STOUT 69.50 OLIVER N STOUT

5 619 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.50 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

6 710 ROZANS LITTLE STEP PALMER BARNETT 67.00 ROBERT A SUTHERLAND

NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 700 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 69.50 LUKE TURNER

1T 607 MADE BY MERCEDES OLIVER N STOUT 69.50 OLIVER N STOUT

3 685 SHINE MACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 69.00 ROBERT M GELLART

4 744 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 68.00 RILEY DABO

5 710 ROZANS LITTLE STEP PALMER BARNETT 67.00 ROBERT A SUTHERLAND

6 661 A BUENO CHIC AVA COUGHLIN 66.50 AVA COUGHLIN

7 648 TUFF LITTLE WIMP SOPHIA JOLLY 64.00 SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC

NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 649 SKEETS NIFTY BRITTANY RAY 72.50 BETHONY PARK$41.67

2 658 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 71.00 MOLLY WAGNER$33.09

3 677 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 70.00 ASHLEY EBERLE$24.51

4T 681 JEWELS HOT DOC KRISTINA SCHNEIDER 69.50 THE UNIVERSITY OF $11.64

4T 792 CHIC N RX AMANDA BORLIN 69.50 AMANDA BORLIN$11.64

6 747 I KNOW I CAN CAN MIKELANN MC CARTY 69.00 MIKELANN MC CARTY

7 746 MOTOWN MARSHAL LISA ROSE VANSTONE 68.50 LISA VANSTONE

8 788 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 68.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER

9 636 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 67.00 DAVID BUSHEE

10T 703 ONE STEADY CHIC JOSH G.B. ENSMINGER 66.50 CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B. 

10T 724 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 66.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY

10T 784 WISKEY N LACE KATELIN KUNZE 66.50 KATELIN KUNZE
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13 760 JOKES ON WALLA JULIE RINGER 66.00 JULIE RINGER

14 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 64.00 CHERIE LALONE

15 676 WHIZ N HOME CHRISTINE KOFRON 61.50 CHRISTINE KOFRON

16 641 SHEZ A SPANISH DUNIT ROSE STANKIEWICZ 54.00 RODE STANKIEWICZ

NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 636 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 67.00 DAVID BUSHEE$12.40

2 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 64.00 CHERIE LALONE$9.64

3T 647 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 0.00 KAREN HIGNETT

3T 696 STARLIGHT LADY HERC DAWN M MILLER 0.00 MARCUS ALLEN JR

3T 774 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 0.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT

3T 601 KR SURFS UP MARY HOWARD 0.00 MARY HOWARD

NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 649 SKEETS NIFTY BRITTANY RAY 72.50 BETHONY PARK$30.02

2 658 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 71.00 MOLLY WAGNER$22.52

3 677 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 70.00 ASHLEY EBERLE$15.01

4 724 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 66.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY$7.51

5 760 JOKES ON WALLA JULIE RINGER 66.00 JULIE RINGER

6 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 64.00 CHERIE LALONE

7T 647 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 0.00 KAREN HIGNETT

7T 696 STARLIGHT LADY HERC DAWN M MILLER 0.00 MARCUS ALLEN JR

7T 774 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 0.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT

7T 601 KR SURFS UP MARY HOWARD 0.00 MARY HOWARD

NRHA 9903: CORHA Green I

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 787 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 68.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

2 711 COLONEL TOMBOY MIRANDA ST JOHN 68.00 BRIGITT ST JOHN

3 740 FINDERS REWARD NKC KRISTEN CORDER 67.50 KRISTEN CORDER

4T 745 IM WORTH THE INVESTMENT BRITTANY SPANGLER 67.00 BRITTANY SPANGLER

4T 790 BIG AND SMART JANA TUCKERMAN 67.00 JANA TUCKERMAN

6 771 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 66.00 JESSICA MAIYER

7T 603 LC ROCKSTAR CONNIE KELLING 61.50 CONNIE KELLING

7T 660 FRECKLES N WHISKEY JULIE RINGER 61.50 JULIE RINGER

NRHA 9906: CORHA Green II

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 691 PEPPYGUNS MOONSHADOW ALLISON K DUSHA 72.00 ALLISON K DUSHA

2 787 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 71.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

3 606 CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 69.50 KEITH CEDDIA

4 619 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

5 727 CROME PLATED REVOLVER GRACE TACHIKAWA 66.50 GRACE TACHIKAWA

6 652 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 66.00 LISA ROSE VANSTONE

7T 645 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 0.00 ANN WALCOTT

7T 743 MAJOR LEAGUE SCOUT ANGELICA NIEMOCIENSKI 0.00 ANGELINA NIEMOCIENSKI

NRHA 9915: Jackpot Mare

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 687 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 72.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$18.00

2 773 CHEX OUT MY CAN CAN ANN REUSSER 69.50 ANN REUSSER$12.00

NRHA 9916: CORHA Green Horse

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 757 I HOPE I CAN CAN JESSE L WESTFALL 70.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$37.50

2 794 A PINES PROMISE TREVOR STOLL 69.00 ELIZABETH & JACOB $25.00

3 654 TINSEL LILY TAYLOR ROEDER 68.50 TAYLOR ROEDER

4 619 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

5 715 HELLO YANKEE BRIGITTE ST JOHN 60.00 BRIGITT ST JOHN

NRHA 9917: Jackpot Gelding

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 770 CG TOP HAND KATHY MORGAN 73.00 COUNTRY SQUIRE FARMS, $50.63

2 608 SOPHISTIKATT MARCUS ALLEN JR 69.00 MARCUS ALLEN JR$39.38

3 622 MAG LIGHT SUSAN M SMITH 67.00 SUSAN M SMITH$22.50

4 645 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 64.50 ANN WALCOTT

5 636 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 64.00 DAVID BUSHEE

6T 613 WRIGHT ON SHORTY BOB WILLIAM SMITH 0.00 SUSAN M SMITH

6T 644 ZARAGOSA KAYLEY GIMBEL 0.00 PATRICK AARON SCHWARZ

6T 685 SHINE MACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 0.00 ROBERT M GELLART

6T 792 CHIC N RX AMANDA BORLIN 0.00 AMANDA BORLIN

NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 691 PEPPYGUNS MOONSHADOW ALLISON K DUSHA 72.00 ALLISON K DUSHA

2 787 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 71.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

3 606 CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 69.50 KEITH CEDDIA

4 619 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

5 778 IR DUN GOTTA SHINER JO ELLEN COBB 67.50 JO ELLEN COBB

6T 727 CROME PLATED REVOLVER GRACE TACHIKAWA 66.50 GRACE TACHIKAWA

6T 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 66.50 CHERIE LALONE

8 652 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 66.00 LISA ROSE VANSTONE

9T 639 SPOOKS LIL SUPERSTAR ABIGAIL HARDY 0.00 LAURA LEITNER

9T 650 KAHLUA SURPRISE DAVID BUSHEE 0.00 DAVID BUSHEE

NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 787 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 71.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

2 721 OAKIES POCO CHLOE JACOB KAMM 69.00 WHITNEY LAUCK

3 703 ONE STEADY CHIC CRYSTAL L ENSMINGER 67.50 CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B. 

4T 704 EXCESS HOLLYWOOD GABBY DE SANTIS 67.00 FRED SCHWARZ

4T 644 ZARAGOSA KAYLEY GIMBEL 67.00 PATRICK AARON SCHWARZ

6 727 CROME PLATED REVOLVER GRACE TACHIKAWA 66.50 GRACE TACHIKAWA

7 711 COLONEL TOMBOY MIRANDA ST JOHN 65.50 BRIGITT ST JOHN

8T 641 SHEZ A SPANISH DUNIT ROSE STANKIEWICZ 64.50 RODE STANKIEWICZ

8T 771 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 64.50 JESSICA MAIYER

10 639 SPOOKS LIL SUPERSTAR ABIGAIL HARDY 0.00 LAURA LEITNER


